


ROOM 

NKNC 
TYPE 

176 

ROOM 

CLERK 

DATE 

02/13 
02113 
02113 
02113 
02113 
02114 

BEARE/LISA 
NAME 

ADDRESS 

REFERENCES 

179.00 
RATE 

02/14/25 
DEPART 

02113/25 
ARRIVE 

AXXXXXXXXXXXXX 
PAYMENT 

CHARGES 

ROOM 179.00 
DEST FEE 1.79 
RM PST 14.46 
MRDT 5.42 
RM GST 9.04 

TIME 

TIME 

CREDITS 

A 
B 
C 
D 

209.71 CCARD-AX 
PAYMENT RECEIVED BY: AMERICAN EXPRESS XXXXXXXXXXXX 

BALANCES DUE 

.00 --------------------------------------- SUMMARY OF TAXES -----------==-==--==--=------=--=-----======== 

A 
B 
C 
D 
E 
F 
H 
I 
K 
L 

DESCRIPTION 

DEST MKT FEE 
ROOM PST 
MRDT 
ROOM GST 
OTHER GST 
PROV SALES TAX 
GNS ROOM PST 8% 
GNS MRDT 3% 
LIQUOR TAX 
GST INCLUSIVE 

NET CHARGES 
179.00 

TAXED 
AMOUNT 

.00 
.00 
.00 
.00 
.00 
.00 
.00 
.00 
.00 
.00 

TAX CREDITS 
30.71 209.71 

TAX 

1 .79 
14.46 
5.42 
9.04 

.00 

.00 

.00 

.00 

.00 

.00 
FOLIO 

.00 
















